:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9992196

Sep 19, 2024 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 312,256 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 404456 - 0.065141722 ETH®
158.81 USD

2 404457 - 0.019139407 ETH®
46.66 USD

3 404458 - 0.019225293 ETH®
46.87 USD

4 404459 - 0.019149288 ETH®
46.68 USD

S 404460 - 0.019197642 ETH®
46.80 USD

6 404461 - 0.019119245 ETH®
46.61 USD

7 404462 - 0.019171387 ETH®
46.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9992196
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/312256
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404456
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404457
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404458
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404459
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404460
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404461
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404462

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

404463

404464

404467

404470

Validator Id

1548647

Amount

- 0.019136606
46.65 USD

- 0.019170802
46.73 USD

- 0.019164715
46.72 USD

- 0.019192419
46.79 USD

- 0.019139481
46.66 USD

- 0.019143576
46.67 USD

- 0.019158582
46.70 USD

- 0.019126041
46.63 USD

- 0.019158897
46.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.046146155
112.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404463
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404464
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404465
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404466
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404467
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404468
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404469
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404470
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/404471
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1548647

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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